Invoice Date Authority

01.04.14
25.03.14
28.03.14
01.04.14
30.04.15
13.05.14
28.05.14
22.05.14
09.05.14
09.06.14
02.07.14
08.07.14
14.07.14
02.08.14
23.07.14
29.08.14
22.09.14
20.08.14
01.10.14
29.09.14
31.10.14
28.10.14
23.10.14
31.10.14
31.10.14
06.12.14
26.11.14
01.10.14
01.01.15
11.12.14
12.12.14
15.12.14
02.01.15
29.12.14
05.01.15
29.12.14
12.01.15
23.01.15
16.01.15

Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council

Invoices over £250 April 2014 - March 2015

Beneficiary

Blachere lllumination
Beacon

Island Roads

Riverside Centre

Island Roads

IW Council

Haylands Farm

IGM

WPS Insurance Brokers
Beacon

Roger Dixcey

Drain Master

Southern Water

Tansy's Pantry

Beacon

Drain Master

IW Council

BDO

Riverside Centre

Drain Master

Isle of Wight Radio

Coast & Country Marquees Ltd
Beacon

Island Roads

Blachere lllumination
Dazzle and Fizz Parties IW
Blachere lllumination
Riverside Centre
Riverside Centre

Island Roads

Thompsons Plants

NDL Electrical

Island Computer Systems
Kitbridge Enterprise Trust
AJ Wells

Jubilee Fireworks
Blachere lllumination
Southern Water
Southern Water

Summary of purpose

2nd year of 5 year hire

Newsletter

Festive lights, tree installation/removal
Office rent

Emptying of dog bins

Recharge of election costs

Baskets and troughs

Installation of baskets and troughs
Renewal of Town Council insurance
Newsletter and Annual Report

Tarmac path at Seaclose Park
Watering of summer planting

Pan Allotments

Parkhurst residents' meeting refreshments
Newsletter

Summer watering

Amenity land hire Asda site

Audit

Office rent

Summer watering

Promotion of fireworks event

Hire of marquee

Newsletter

Emptying of dog bins

Lights

Christmas event
Tree/installation/storage

Office rent

Office rent

Emptying of dog bins

Christmas trees

Hire of generators/power/lighting
Laptop and transfer of data

Metal sheets/cutting/painting for WW1 memorial
Screen printing of steel sheets for John Milne plaque
Fireworks display

Removal services and switch on

Pan Allotments

Whitepit Lane Allotments

Amount
4,173.06
260.70
597.26
1,000.00
344.00
2,390.00
732.24
250.00
2,282.43
521.40
2,800.00
378.00
327.15
525.00
260.70
504.00
264.40
480.00
1,000.00
252.00
1,500.00
467.63
260.70
283.80
1,092.48
250.00
4,945.25
1,000.00
1,000.00
594.00
395.05
495.00
395.00
586.00
425.00
2,000.00
2,670.60
406.68
311.48

Merchant category
Events
Communications
Events

Rent

Waste disposal
Election

Amenity provision
Amenity provision
Insurance
Communications
Community project
Amenity provision
Allotments' utilities
Community project
Communications
Amenity provision
Events

Governance

Rent

Amenity provision
Events

Events
Communications
Waste disposal
Events

Events

Events

Rent

Rent

Waste disposal
Events

Events

IT

Community project
Community project
Events

Events

Allotments' utilities
Allotments' utilities



08.01.15
09.01.15
12.02.15
05.03.15
09.03.15
08.02.15
23.02.15

Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council
Newport Parish Council

Island Roads

Fresh-air Fitness

HM Revenue & Customs
Eldridges

The Footprint Trust
Widget Productions
Beacon

Invoices over £250 April 2014 - March 2015

Emptying of dog bins

Outdoor fitness equipment
Repayment of PAYE (Douglas Tonks)
Court fees Douglas Tonks CCJ
Pritchett's Pond management

Stage for Fireworks Night
Newsletter

344.00
6,581.00
14,719.07
610.00
400.00
300.00
260.70

Waste disposal
Community project
Fraud recovery
Fraud recovery
Community project
Events
Communications



