Invoice Date	Authority	Beneficiary	Summary of purpose	Amount	Merchant category
01.04.14	Newport Parish Council	Blachere Illumination	2nd year of 5 year hire	4,173.06	Events
25.03.14	Newport Parish Council	Beacon	Newsletter	260.70	Communications
28.03.14	Newport Parish Council	Island Roads	Festive lights, tree installation/removal	597.26	Events
01.04.14	Newport Parish Council	Riverside Centre	Office rent	1,000.00	Rent
30.04.15	Newport Parish Council	Island Roads	Emptying of dog bins	344.00	Waste disposal
13.05.14	Newport Parish Council	IW Council	Recharge of election costs	2,390.00	Election
28.05.14	Newport Parish Council	Haylands Farm	Baskets and troughs	732.24	Amenity provision
22.05.14	Newport Parish Council	IGM	Installation of baskets and troughs	250.00	Amenity provision
09.05.14	Newport Parish Council	WPS Insurance Brokers	Renewal of Town Council insurance	2,282.43	Insurance
09.06.14	Newport Parish Council	Beacon	Newsletter and Annual Report	521.40	Communications
02.07.14	Newport Parish Council	Roger Dixcey	Tarmac path at Seaclose Park	2,800.00	Community project
08.07.14	Newport Parish Council	Drain Master	Watering of summer planting	378.00	Amenity provision
14.07.14	Newport Parish Council	Southern Water	Pan Allotments	327.15	Allotments' utilities
02.08.14	Newport Parish Council	Tansy's Pantry	Parkhurst residents' meeting refreshments	525.00	Community project
23.07.14	Newport Parish Council	Beacon	Newsletter	260.70	Communications
29.08.14	Newport Parish Council	Drain Master	Summer watering	504.00	Amenity provision
22.09.14	Newport Parish Council	IW Council	Amenity land hire Asda site	264.40	Events
20.08.14	Newport Parish Council	BDO	Audit	480.00	Governance
01.10.14	Newport Parish Council	Riverside Centre	Office rent	1,000.00	Rent
29.09.14	Newport Parish Council	Drain Master	Summer watering	252.00	Amenity provision
31.10.14	Newport Parish Council	Isle of Wight Radio	Promotion of fireworks event	1,500.00	Events
28.10.14	Newport Parish Council	Coast & Country Marquees Ltd	Hire of marquee	467.63	Events
23.10.14	Newport Parish Council	Beacon	Newsletter	260.70	Communications
31.10.14	Newport Parish Council	Island Roads	Emptying of dog bins	283.80	Waste disposal
31.10.14	Newport Parish Council	Blachere Illumination	Lights	1,092.48	Events
06.12.14	Newport Parish Council	Dazzle and Fizz Parties IW	Christmas event	250.00	Events
26.11.14	Newport Parish Council	Blachere Illumination	Tree/installation/storage	4,945.25	Events
01.10.14	Newport Parish Council	Riverside Centre	Office rent	1,000.00	Rent
01.01.15	Newport Parish Council	Riverside Centre	Office rent	1,000.00	Rent
11.12.14	Newport Parish Council	Island Roads	Emptying of dog bins	594.00	Waste disposal
12.12.14	Newport Parish Council	Thompsons Plants	Christmas trees	395.05	Events
15.12.14	Newport Parish Council	NDL Electrical	Hire of generators/power/lighting	495.00	Events
02.01.15	Newport Parish Council	Island Computer Systems	Laptop and transfer of data	395.00	IT
29.12.14	Newport Parish Council	Kitbridge Enterprise Trust	Metal sheets/cutting/painting for WW1 memorial	586.00	Community project
05.01.15	Newport Parish Council	A J Wells	Screen printing of steel sheets for John Milne plaque	425.00	Community project
29.12.14	Newport Parish Council	Jubilee Fireworks	Fireworks display	2,000.00	Events
12.01.15	Newport Parish Council	Blachere Illumination	Removal services and switch on	2,670.60	Events
23.01.15	Newport Parish Council	Southern Water	Pan Allotments	406.68	Allotments' utilities
16.01.15	Newport Parish Council	Southern Water	Whitepit Lane Allotments	311.48	Allotments' utilities

Invoices over £250 April 2014 - March 2015

08.01.15	Newport Parish Council	Island Roads	Emptying of dog bins	344.00	Waste disposal
09.01.15	Newport Parish Council	Fresh-air Fitness	Outdoor fitness equipment	6,581.00	Community project
12.02.15	Newport Parish Council	HM Revenue & Customs	Repayment of PAYE (Douglas Tonks)	14,719.07	Fraud recovery
05.03.15	Newport Parish Council	Eldridges	Court fees Douglas Tonks CCJ	610.00	Fraud recovery
09.03.15	Newport Parish Council	The Footprint Trust	Pritchett's Pond management	400.00	Community project
08.02.15	Newport Parish Council	Widget Productions	Stage for Fireworks Night	300.00	Events
23.02.15	Newport Parish Council	Beacon	Newsletter	260.70	Communications